Office Doctor Discount Office Furniture
www.OfficeDr.com      856-368-9085
Safco Products are on Sale for Half Price
Take Half Off the List Prices in this PDF
Call 856-368-9085 Now to Order
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY
Safco® warranty obligation: We pledge to repair or replace, at Safco’s option, any Safco product or component that is defective
in material or workmanship for as long as you, the original purchaser, own it.

Seating
Maytrix® LAN Racking System Fabric Screens
HOW TO ORDER MAYTRIX® FABRIC SCREENS
Pr
od
uc
t C
od
e
Fa
br
ic
 O
pt
io
n
3 5 0 4 4 0 S T Y Fabric Color Options
Fabric Color Order Code
Spinel
Tiger Eye STY
Sand Stone SSS
Guilden SGL
Lido
Balboa LBB
Heartland LHL
Bryce Canyon LBC
Mingle
Crystal MCT
Khaki MHK
Biscuit MBT
Cross Town
Buff CBF
Ray CRA
Fieldstone CFS
Anchorage
Goose AGS
Bailey
Khaki BKH
FABRIC
SCREEN OPTIONS
When ordering fabric screens, use the
code at right to indicate your fabric
option:
MAYTRIX FABRIC SCREEN
• Installs between Maytrix steel frame sections to create a private work environment
Model No. Dimensions Weight List Price
350440 24"W x 72"H x 11⁄4"D 58 1,416.00
350445 30"W x 72"H x 11⁄4"D 75 1,806.00
350450 36"W x 72"H x 11⁄4"D 92 1,901.00
350460 24"W x 60"H x 11⁄4"D 48 1,282.00
350465 30"W x 60"H x 11⁄4"D 62 1,668.00
350470 36"W x 60"H x 11⁄4"D 76 1,759.00
350480 24"W x 84"H x 11⁄4"D 68 1,598.00
350485 30"W x 84"H x 11⁄4"D 88 1,989.00
350490 36"W x 84"H x 11⁄4"D 107 2,078.00
Contact Customer Care at 1-888-971-6225
or email info@safcoproducts.com for assistance.
350440
S/E Cabinet
Model No. Description Dimensions Weight List Price
3680DSP 36"W, Double-Door Cabinet, includes 3 Shelves 36"W x 31"D x 80"H 307 9,785.00
2480DSP 24"W, Single-Door Cabinet, includes 3 Shelves 24"W x 31"D x 80"H 279 7,588.00
36801S 36"W, Single Shelf Kit for 36"W Cabinet 34"W x 283⁄4"D x 1"H 17 453.00
24801S 24"W, Single Shelf Kit for 24"W Cabinet 22"W x 283⁄4"D x 1"H 14 383.00
S/E CABINET
• The S/E Cabinet comes fully assembled, just add shelves at the spacings
desired